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IWAY

Pathway

Plume

Ground

Inhalation

Vegetable Ingestion

Cow Milk Ingestion

Meat Ingestion

Total

Wh

1.

5.

4.

1.

2.

1.

1.

Estimated Doses (Person-rem)

Thyroid
ole Body (Worst Case Organ)

57E-01 1.57E-01

46E-02 5.46E-02

18E-01 1.23E+00

52E-01 1.54E-01

15E-01 8.90E-01

84E-01 2.48E-01

18E+00 2.73E+00

Rev. 1

TFemnp I &-he = -6 rs-eY_ )a-0 2ý6 C c- 6 2



DOCKETED
US NRC

:'NSAND
SADJUJDK/JfDNS STAFF


